Wiliam Kaiting
John Phillips

John Jones*

James Thomson*
Ephraim Post
Wiliam Rose*
Isaiah Millard*
George McKinley*
Simonson Smith
John Smith*

John Phenix*
Ezekiel Post*
Michael Snider
Jacob Kemp
David Owenson
Daniel Mun* [Munn]
David Kenney*
James Bigger*
Michael Buck*
Phillip Triller*
Lockwood Street*
Benjamin Smith*
Bildad Simons*
Daniel Curtis
Phillip Sovereigen
Andrew Lebar
Wiliam Rible [Ribble]
Mabhlen Bray*
James Hinton
John Hinton*
Peter Kenney Jr.*
John Kating*
Charls Bigger*

Wiliam McCrany
David P. Utter
Henry Cale
Corneles [Cornelius] Tip*
Joseph Smith*
Jonathan Stanton*
John Wilkens
Robert Wilkens*
James Davidson*
Duncan McQueen*
Edmond Decoo*

92

40

90

205
146
179
180
184
100
170

165
150
170
120
165
365
245
195
185
99

310
160
70

155
340
192
111
288
358

85
100
350

250
40

40

275
175
180

60
175
170

10
10
45

21
20
16

30

35
50
30
30
35
45
55

50
16
30
40
30

60

25
36
22

15
50
50

50
10

10
35
25
20

40
25
30

No

No

No

Lots 14 & 15, Con. 1 NDS
Lot 7, Con. 1 NDS
Lot 11, Con. 1 NDS
No

Lot 10, Con. 1 NDS
No

Lot 8, Con. 1 NDS

& Lot 3, Con. 2 NDS
Lot 8, Con. 1 SDS
Lot 7, Con. 1 NDS
No

Lot 5, Con. 1 NDS
No

Died 1822.

Lot 16, Con. 1 SDS
Lot 18, Con. 1 SDS
Lot 12, Con. 1 SDS
Lot 21, Con. 1 SDS
Died 1818.

Lot 31, Con. 1 SDS
No

No

Lots 33 to 35, Con. 4 SDS
No

No

Lots 26 & 27, Con. 4 SDS
No

Yes, but not on a Lot.
No

No

Lots 12, Con. 1 SDS

& 19 & another, Con. 1 NDS

No
Lot 21, Con. 1 SDS
No
No
Lot 29, Con. 1 SDS
No
No
No
Lot 35, Con. 2 NDS
Lot 33, Con. 1 NDS
No



